Choice of 100 to 600 MHz bandwidths to meet the needs
of your most demanding projects.
Be sure to capture a complete view of your signal with digital
real-time (DRT) sampling technology and sin(x)/x interpolation.
Capture glitches and infrequent events 3X faster than
other oscilloscopes in its class with 3,600 wfms/s continuous
waveform capture rate.
Real-time intensity-graded color display to locate and analyze

TDS3014B 4 100 1.25 3,600
TDS3012B 2 100 1.25 3,600
Ordering Information
TDS3012B, TDS3014B, TDS3024B, TDS3032B, TDS3034B,
TDS3044B, TDS3052B, TDS3054B, TDS3064B
Standard Accessories: probes, power cord, documentation,
accessory tray, protective front cover and calibration certificate
Recommended Accessories
TDS3AAM – Advanced Analysis Module
TDS3LIM – Limit Testing Module
TDS3TMT – Telecom Mask Test Module
TDS3VID – Extended Video Module
TDS3SDI – 601 Serial Digital Video Module
TDS3GV – Communications Module
TDSPCS1 – OpenChoice™ software
WSTRO – WaveStar™ software
TDS3BATB – Battery pack
TDS3CHG – Fast charger for battery pack
TDS3PRT – Plug-in printer
AC3000 – Soft case to carry instrument
HCTEK321 – Hard case to carry instrument
RM3000 – Rackmount kit
TNGTDS01 – Operator Training Kit
Recommended Probes
ADA400A – 100X, 10X, 1X, 0.1X high-gain differential amplifier
P6243 – 1 GHz, ≤1 pF input C 10X active probe
P6246 – 400 MHz differential probe
P6247 – 1 GHz differential probe
P5205 – 1.3 kV, 100 MHz high-voltage differential probe
P5210 – 5.6 kV, 50 MHz high-voltage differential probe
P5100 – 2.5 kV, 100X high-voltage passive probe
TCP202 – 15 A, DC + peak AC 50 MHz AC/DC current probe
TCP303 *1 – 15 MHz, 150 A current probe
TCP305 *1 – 50 MHz, 50 A current probe
TCP312 *1 – 100 MHz, 30 A current probe
TCPA300 – 100 MHz probe amplifier
TCPA404XL *2 – 2 MHz, 500 A current probe
TCPA400 – 50 MHz probe amplifier
Made Right for Your Applications
Built-in Ethernet and floppy drive standard.
Copyright © 2004, Tektronix, Inc. All rights reserved. Tektronix products are covered by U.S. and foreign patents,
issued and pending. Information in this publication supersedes that in all previously published material. Specification
and price change privileges reserved. TEKTRONIX and TEK are registered trademarks of Tektronix, Inc. All other trade
names referenced are the service marks, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
08/04   Opus/WOW 3GW-16801-3
*1 Requires TCPA300 probe amplifier.
*2 Requires TCPA400 probe amplifier.
*3 Digital real-time (DRT) sampling technology.